

January 2, 2014

Oxford Industries Announces Participation in the 16th Annual ICR XChange Conference

ATLANTA, Jan. 2, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Oxford Industries, Inc. (NYSE:OXM) today announced the Company will be presenting at the 16th Annual ICR XChange Conference being held at the JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes in Orlando, Florida.

The Company's presentation is scheduled to begin at 2:00 p.m. Eastern Time on Tuesday, January 14, 2014. The presentation will be broadcast on the Internet and can be accessed via the Oxford website at <u>www.oxfordinc.com</u>.

About Oxford

Oxford Industries, Inc. is a global apparel company which designs, sources, markets and distributes products bearing the trademarks of its owned and licensed brands. Oxford's brands include *Tommy Bahama[®]*, *Lilly Pulitzer[®]*, *Ben Sherman[®]*, *Oxford Golf[®]*, *Arnold Brant[®]* and *Billy London[®]*. The Company operates retail stores, internet websites and restaurants. The Company also has license arrangements with select third parties to produce and sell certain product categories under its *Tommy Bahama*, *Lilly Pulitzer* and *Ben Sherman* brands. The Company holds exclusive licenses to produce and sell certain product categories under its *Tommy Bahama*, *Lilly Pulitzer* and *Ben Sherman* brands. The Company holds exclusive licenses to produce and sell certain product categories under its *Tommy Bahama*, *Lilly Pulitzer* and *Ben Sherman* brands. The Company holds exclusive licenses to produce and sell certain product categories under the *Kenneth Cole[®]*, *Geoffrey Beene[®]*, *Dockers[®]* and *Ike Behar[®]* labels. Oxford's wholesale customers include department stores, specialty stores, national chains, specialty catalogs and Internet retailers. Oxford's website at <u>www.oxfordinc.com</u>.

CONTACT: Anne M. Shoemaker Telephone: (404) 653-1455 Fax: (404) 653-1545 E-mail: InvestorRelations@oxfordinc.com

Source: Oxford Industries, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media